Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG CTRLR SGL 1.5V 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1575CS8-1.5#PBF.pdf
In Stock
89 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $4.77
25 pcs $3.17
100 pcs $2.70
LT1575CS8-1.5#PBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LT1575CS8-1.5#PBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 10 V ~ 20 V
Type: Positive Fixed
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Current - Supply: 12mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT1575CS8-1.5#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1575CS8#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL POS ADJ 8-SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CS8-3.3#TR
in stock
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1575CS8-1.5
LINEARTECH
RFQ
LT1575CS8
in stock
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1575CS8-2.8
LT
RFQ
LT1575CS8-2.8#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 2.8V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CS8#TRPBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL POS ADJ 8-SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CS8-3.3
LT
RFQ
LT1575CS8#TR
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1575CS8-3.3#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.3V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
IHSM4825ER6R8L
FIXED IND 6.8UH 3.5A 58 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
SC52LC-4R7
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.78A 87 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
2500-08F
FIXED IND 390UH 114MA 10 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
IHSM4825ER120L
FIXED IND 12UH 2.7A 79 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
2512R-182G
FIXED IND 1.8UH 1.18A 290 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1210R-472H
FIXED IND 4.7UH 633MA 520 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
511R-50F
FIXED IND 16UH 230MA 1.8 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
IHLP5050CEERR60M01
FIXED IND 600NH 29A 2.2 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
0819-58G
FIXED IND 27UH 100MA 4.7 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1812R-334H
FIXED IND 330UH 136MA 10.9 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ